
721b - Vaughn, Siuslaw, Battle Creek from Crow

Dist Next Type Note

0.0 0.5 Start of route

0.5 0.9 R onto Territorial Hwy

1.4 5.3 L onto Vaughn Rd

6.7 0.0 L onto A Line

6.7 2.1 Gate

8.8 0.5 Keep L to stay on A Line

9.3 1.4 Slight R to stay on A Line

10.6 0.5 Continue onto A Mnln

11.1 1.3 Keep L to stay on A Mnln

12.5 1.5 Continue onto B Mnln

14.0 1.6 Keep R to stay on B Mnln

15.6 0.4 Slight R onto Wolf Creek Rd,

BLM 19-6-9

16.0 1.4 Keep L to stay on BLM 19-6-

16

17.4 0.1 Keep R to stay on BLM 19-6-9

17.5 0.0 Slight L onto BLM 19-6-16

17.5 0.9 Gate

18.4 0.2 Keep L to stay on BLM 19-6-

16

18.6 1.8 L to stay on BLM 19-6-16

20.4 0.0 Gate

20.5 1.5 L onto Siuslaw River Rd

21.9 7.4 Keep R to stay on Siuslaw

River Road

29.4 2.1 L onto Doe Creek, BLM 20-6-

11

31.5 1.9 L onto BLM 19-6-35

33.3 1.6 Gate

34.9 0.3 Slight R onto BLM 19-6-24

35.2 1.3 Keep L to stay on BLM 19-6-

24

36.5 1.0 Slight L onto BLM 19-6-13

37.5 0.0 Gate

37.6 0.6 Slight L onto Panther Creek

Rd, CR 4086

38.1 4.8 Sharp R onto Battle Creek Rd,

CR 4082

42.9 0.5 L onto Coyote Creek Rd

42.9 miles.  +3964/-3960 feet

Dist Next Type Note

43.4 0.2 Continue onto Wolf Creek Rd

43.6 0.3 L onto Territorial Hwy

43.9 0.5 R onto Crow Rd

44.4 0.0 End of route

1.5 miles.  +22/-39 feet


